College of Business URI
General Business Minor
for NON-Business Majors

BUSINESS

This 18-credit formalized minor is designed to give non-business students the opportunity to gain some analytical
business career skills to supplement their majors.

REQUIREMENTS FOR GENERAL BUSINESS MINOR ARE:

1. Undergraduate non-business students should declare General Business as a minor field of study the semester when the
student expects to complete 75 credit hours. Requirements are satisfied by completion of the 18 credits of related
studies offered by the College of Business and the Department of Economics.

A minimum average of 2.0 must be earned in the 18 credits required for the minor.

At least 3 courses for the minor must be earned at the University of Rhode Island.

At least 12 of the 18 credits (4 courses) must be at the 200-level or above.

ACC199 is preferred to ACC201 for business minors. Because business students must be accommodated first,
approval of a minor does not guarantee space in courses during the fall or spring semester. Taking courses in
summer is strongly recommended.

6. Ifyou have not completed all 18 required credits, include all courses taken/planned to take along with the respective semester.

U

Student’s Name (print) Major Email
ID Number Graduation Date (mm/yyyy) Grade Credits Semester Taken
You must select courses from all 3 categories:
1. Required: Okcn 201 or OEEC 105 Microeconomics
preierre or 1nancila ccountlng
OACC 199 fi d OACCZOI Fi ial A i

2. Choose (1): INE 140G Power of Business

ACC 202* Managerial Accounting

ECN 202* Macroeconomics

3. Select 3 from the following (must fulfill any pre-requisites) :

INE149 Introduction to Entrepreneurship
MGT201 Foundations of Management
INE249 Business of Innovation: Lean
BAI310* Bus. Data Analysis with Excel
INE247 Business of Innovation: Design
FIN220* Financial Management

INE315 Legal Environment of Business

SCA255* Operations and Supply Chain Management
MKT265 Marketing Principles

MKT366 Consumer Behavior

MGT345 Business and Society

SCA359* Management Systems Analysis

SCA415* Project Management

SCA460* Global Supply Chain Management
MKT469* Special Topics in Marketing

TOTAL CREDITS: 0

College of Business Dean Date

BUSINESS MAJOR? YES NO

Student’s Dean Date

*Course has prerequisite(s) which must be met Updated 11.24.2025 Processed



	Email: 
	Date: 
	Processed: 
	NAME: 
	ID: 
	MAJOR: 
	GRAD DATE: 
	ECN 201 or EEC 105: 
	ACC199 or 201: 
	INE140G: 
	ACC202: 
	ECN202: 
	COB DEAN: 
	NON-COB DEAN: 
	COB DATE: 
	149: 
	201: 
	249: 
	310: 
	247: 
	220: 
	315: 
	255: 
	265: 
	366: 
	345: 
	359: 
	415: 
	460: 
	469: 
	149cr: 
	201cr: 
	249cr: 
	310cr: 
	247cr: 
	220cr: 
	315cr: 
	255cr: 
	265cr: 
	366cr: 
	345cr: 
	359cr: 
	415cr: 
	460cr: 
	469cr: 
	TOTAL: 0
	semester 149: 
	semester 201: 
	semester 249: 
	semester 310: 
	semester 247: 
	ECN202CR: 
	ACC202CR: 
	INE140GCR: 
	ACC199CR: 
	ECN201CR: 
	ECN201S: 
	ACC199S: 
	INE140GS: 
	ACC202S: 
	ECN202S: 
	YES: Off
	NO: Off
	semester 315: 
	semester 255: 
	semester 345: 
	semester 359: 
	semester 415: 
	semester 460: 
	semester 469: 
	semester 220: 
	semester 366: 
	semester 265: 
	ECN201 OR EEC105: Off
	ACC199 or ACC201: Off


