

College of Business
General Business Minor
for NON-Business Majors



This 18-credit formalized minor is designed to give non-business students the opportunity to gain some analytical business career skills to supplement their majors.

REQUIREMENTS FOR GENERAL BUSINESS MINOR ARE:

1. Undergraduate non-business students should declare **General Business** as a minor field of study the semester when the student expects to complete 75 credit hours. Requirements are satisfied by completion of the 18 credits of related studies offered by the College of Business and the Department of Economics.
2. A minimum average of 2.0 must be earned in the 18 credits required for the minor.
3. At least 3 courses for the minor must be earned at the University of Rhode Island.
4. At least 12 of the 18 credits (4 courses) must be at the 200-level or above.
5. **ACC199 is preferred to ACC201 for business minors. Because business students must be accommodated first, approval of a minor does not guarantee space in courses during the fall or spring semester. Taking courses in summer is strongly recommended.**
6. *If you have not completed all 18 required credits, include all courses taken/planned to take along with the respective semester.*

Student's Name (print)

Major

Email

ID Number

Graduation Date (mm/yyyy)

Grade **Credits** **Semester Taken**

You must select courses from all 3 categories:

1. Required:	ECN 201 or ACC 199 (preferred) or	EEC 105 ACC 201	Microeconomics Financial Accounting	_____	_____	_____
2. Choose (1):	INE 140G ACC 202* ECN 202*		Power of Business Managerial Accounting Macroeconomics	_____	_____	_____
3. Select 3 from the following (must fulfill any pre-requisites) :				_____	_____	_____

INE149	Introduction to Entrepreneurship	_____	_____	_____
MGT201	Foundations of Management	_____	_____	_____
INE249	Business of Innovation: Lean	_____	_____	_____
BAI310*	Bus. Data Analysis with Excel	_____	_____	_____
INE247	Business of Innovation: Design	_____	_____	_____
FIN220*	Financial Management	_____	_____	_____
INE315	Legal Environment of Business	_____	_____	_____
SCA255*	Operations and Supply Chain Management	_____	_____	_____
MKT265	Marketing Principles	_____	_____	_____
MKT366	Consumer Behavior	_____	_____	_____
MGT345	Business and Society	_____	_____	_____
SCA359*	Management Systems Analysis	_____	_____	_____
SCA415*	Project Management	_____	_____	_____
SCA460*	Global Supply Chain Management	_____	_____	_____
MKT469*	Special Topics in Marketing	_____	_____	_____

TOTAL CREDITS: _____

College of Business Dean

Date

BUSINESS MAJOR? YES NO

Student's Dean

Date